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Wed 24 Jan Learning With Technology Day

Year 12 Charity Ball

Thurs 25 Jan Learning With Technology Day

Swanonline Welcome Day

Fri 26 Jan Australia Day

Mon 29 Jan Term 1 Commences

Year 7 Parent Information Session

STTC Year 11 Induction Day

Wed 31 Jan STTC Year 12 Students Commence Term 1

Fri 2 Feb Swanonline Connect Day

Excelsior Assembly

Mon 5 Feb - Wed 7 Feb Year 7 Camp (Boys)

Tues 6 Feb Year 10 - 12 House Swimming Carnival

Wed 7 Feb - Fri 9 Feb Year 7 Camp (Girls)

Tues 13 Feb Year 11 and 12 Information Evening

STTC Information Evening

Wed 14 Feb Year 7 - 9 House Swimming Carnival

Thurs 15 Feb Parent in Partnership Meeting
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Thurs 15 Feb Parent Information Night - YSafe

Fri 16 Feb Swanonline Connect Day

Tues 20 Feb Year 10 Parent Information Evening

Fri 23 Feb Global Leadership Summit (Year 11)

Tues 27 Feb Parent Coffee and Connect

Wed 28 Feb Year 8 - 9 Parent Information Evening

Fri 1 Mar Student Free Day

Mon 4 Mar Labour Day

Tues 5 Mar 2023 Yearbook Morning Tea (Year 12 Class of 2023) 

Thur 7 Mar College Tour

Fri 8 Mar Swanonline Connect (Sports) Day 

Wed 13 Mar - Mon 25 Mar NAPLAN Testing Window

Fri 22 Mar ACC Swimming Carnival

Swanonline Super Golf Excursion

Mon 25 Mar Non-Teaching Day

Parent / Teacher / Student Interviews (Year 7 - 12)

Thur 28 Mar Last day of Term 1

Senior School Easter Assembly

Fri 29 Mar Good Friday


